
Message 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Good day, 

Christopher E. Jackson [/O=INGLEWOOD/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/CN =RE Cl Pl ENTS/CN =D28BFD2 BOF2 7 4CD8AF3119A3B 715D010-CH RISTO PH ER E .] 
8/27 /2020 4:40:57 PM 
Chris Holmquist [CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com]; Mandhir Singh [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative 
Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=cb245592259842e397f8fe776b71f2da-Mandhir Singh]; Cameron 
Curtis LEED AP (cameron.curtis@legends.net) [cameron.curtis@legends.net]; Daniel Rojas [drojas@legends.net]; 

Paula Portz (pportz@legends.net) [pportz@legends.net]; Stephen J. Duethman (Steve.Duethman@aecom.com) 

[Steve.Duethman@aecom.com]; Ali Pouraghabagher [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO H F23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =543c27612d7f49a9885017f5ce3af085-AI i Pou ragha ba] 
Ramon Camacho [rcamacho@pbsengineers.com]; Ronson Provido, P.E. [rprovido@pbsengineers.com]; Eric Taylor 

[eric.taylor@hendersonengineers.com]; Jeff Bresette Libresette@fpc-consultants.com]; Mike Haramia 
[mike.haramia@hendersonengineers.com]; Joshua Zielke [jzielke@fpc-consultants.com]; Fulton, Susan 
[susan.fulton@aecom.com] 

RE: IBEC Permits Processing Discussion 

We need to move this meeting back to 10:30am as we have a scheduling conflict. 

Christopher E, Jackson, Sr, 
City of Inglewood 
Director·· Economic and Community Development Department 
Economic Development. Planning. Building Safety. Code Enforcement 
Error! Hyper!lnk reference not valid, 
Voice: (310) 412-5672 Fax: (310) 412-5681 Email: cejackson@cityofinglewood.org 

-----Original Appointment-----
From: Mandhir Singh On Behalf Of Chris Holmquist 
Sent: Thursday, August 27, 2020 9:40 AM 
To: Christopher E. Jackson 
Subject: FW: IBEC Permits Processing Discussion 
When: Occurs every Thursday effective 8/13/2020 until 1/28/2021 from 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM Pacific Standard Time. 
Where: Microsoft Teams Meeting 

FYI 

-----Original Appointment-----
From: Chris Holmquist [mailto:CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com] 
Sent: Friday, August 7, 2020 8:48 AM 
To: Chris Holmquist; Mandhir Singh; Cameron Curtis LEED AP (r!:UJJ_qr..9.n.,.~!:J.r..ti.? . .®.!.§:g~.n.9.?.,.f.1.Q.t); Daniel Rojas; Paula Portz 
(pportz@legends.net); Stephen J. Duethman (Steve.Duethman@aecorruom); Ali Pouraghabagher; Christopher E. 
Jackson 
Cc: Ramon Camacho; Ronson Provido, P.E.; Eric Taylor; Jeff Bresette; Mike Haramia; Joshua Zielke; Fulton, Susan 
Subject: IBEC Permits Processing Discussion 
When: Occurs every Thursday effective 8/13/2020 until 1/28/2021 from 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM Pacific Standard Time. 
Where: Microsoft Teams Meeting 




